
OMELETTES 
1 choice: country bread/

 wheat toast/ rice / mix-green
(Eggwhite +2.50)(fries +3)

*Shrimp & Bacon                            17
celery, onion, tomato, pepper jack,  
hollandaise, paprika

*Popeye                          15
onion, spinach, cremini mushrooms,  
garlic, Swiss, hollandaise

California Love                         16
avocado, bacon, onion,  
bell pepper, cheddar, salsa

Veggietopia                          15
fried tofu, shitake, onion,  
garlic, spinach, Swiss,  
sweet miso & Asian sesame sauce

Pork Belly                          15
onion, bell pepper, pickled  
veggies, fried shallots, green onion

Crab                                       17
onion, spinach, Swiss, romesco,
paprika

Chorizo Spice                         16
tomato, onion, bell pepper,  
pepper jack, verde

BENEDICTS
2 poached eggs on French bread,

hollandaise & mix-green

*Classic            14
Canadian bacon, paprika

*Veggie             15
spinach, tomato, mozzarella,  
paprika

*Pork Belly                          15 
green onion, fried shallots

*Cali-Cali           16 
avocado, bacon, salsa

*Smoky Salmon            17 
seared salmon, dill caper cream cheese

*Chorizo                        16  
sour cream, verde, cilantro

*Crab                    17 
egg-crab patty, spinach, romesco, 
paprika

FAV O R I T E   
B R E K K Y

* 2 EGGS-BREKKY                           14

Eggstyle: scramble soft/hard, 
over- easy/ med/hard, sunny-side up.

1 protein: bacon, chorizo, pork links,  
portuguese sausage or “avocado.”

2 side choices: rice, country bread, 
white/wheat toast, mix-green.   

*Cheesy Eggs              11  

3 scrambled eggs,  country bread. 
Pick 1: cheddar, Swiss, pepper jack. 

WOW PANCAKES
buttery cakes + house-made sauces

Classic          9  /  Choco chips    11.50 
Banana      13 /   Blueberry              15

S’mores             14 
ganache, marshmallow sauce,  
graham crackers

Hawaiian            14
Hawaiian sweet potato,  
coconut flakes, haupia 

Strawberry Shortcake                   14 
strawberry sauce, crumbles,  
whipped cream

Tiramisu             16 
mascarpone, espresso,  
cocoa powder, chocolate shavings

Mac-Nut Choco            15 
macadamia nut, haupia, ganache

Trio Love                         15
3 mini pancakes in 3 flavors

ACAI BOWL 
acai, granola, banana,                 11 
blueberry, strawberry, honey                       
(almond +1 , chia seeds +0.75)

SWEET FRENCH TOAST
Hawaiian sweet bread  

& whipped cream

Classic Cinnamon      10.50
powdered sugar

La-La Berry              14 
fresh fruits, berries compote,  
toasted almonds, powdered sugar

Oh-Love                                           16 
fresh strawberries, mascarpone,  
espresso, choco shavings,  
cocoa powder

Choco Crème brûlé                       14
caramelized bananas, ganache, 
cocoa powder

LOVE GREENS
Rainbow            14
quinoa, greens, cherry tomatoes, 
cucumbers, avocado, sweet potato, 
Asian sesame dressing  
(egg +1.6)

Chicken Avo             15 
chicken breast, avocado, carrot, 
cherry tomato, cucumber, greens, 
house lilikoi dressing

BREADS
1 choice:  mix-green/ waffle fries 
/ sweet potato fries (egg +1.6)

Avo Corn Toast                                 12 
avocado corn spread, basil aioli,  
feta, paprika (egg +1.6)

*Smoked Salmon Toast                 15 
tomato, greens, pickled red onion,
dill caper cream cheese, basil aioli

*Prosciutto Egg Toast                     14
fried egg, tomato, mozzarella, basil, 
sun-dried tomato sauce, basil aioli 

*Lilikoi B.G.T.E.             14
bacon, greens, tomato, scrambled  
eggs, mayo, house lilikoi dressing

Chicken Pesto       14
chicken breast, greens, tomato,  
Swiss, walnut pesto, basil aioli

*Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish,eggs or unpasteurized milk may increase your risk of foodborne illness.  

*Egg (1)
Toast/ rice (1)
Mix greens
Avocado (half)
Bacon/ Pork links (3pc)
Canadian bacon (2pc)
Chorizo (1pc)
Pork Belly (3pc) 
Portuguese sausage (4pc)
Chicken breast 
Smoked salmon
Fruit plate
Short stack pancake 
Short stack flavored pancake

2

2

4

3.90

5.25

5.25

5.25

7

5.25

6

7

6

6

8

1.50

MORE LOVE

*House-made hollandaise/  
aioli/ salsa/ verde / lilikoi 
dressing/ pancake sauce

L e t ’ s  A l o h aL e t ’ s  A l o h a

**Our food either contains or 
comes in contact  with eggs, 
nuts,  and wheat.  Help us to 

serve you better  by informing us 
of  any food allergy. 

CRISPY FRIES   
Waffle Fries                                6.50 

Sweet Potato Fries                   6.50

 

# L e t s a l o h a e g g h e a d
# s m i l e b e a n e g g h e a d

EGGHEAD SPECIAL
Porky Bao (2pc)                                       9

*Pork Belly Bowl                   11

Green Onion Pancake                      7.50

Boom Boom Chicken               12

*Fried Pork Chop Plate                       15

Peanut Butter French Toast              10

LihingMui Sweet Potato Fries         7

(+bacon 2.5 / +cheese 1.3)

@ E g g h e a d _ c a f e

(+rice & mix-green $3)

**Additional  charges  may be  
added to any substitution.** 

V = Vegetarian
N = Contains nuts

V

N

N

N

N

N

V

V

N

V

V

V

*vegan

V

V&N

V&N

V

V

V



House brew
Americano
Macchiato
Cappuccino
Flat  white (2 shots)
Cafe au la it
Mocha
Latte
Honey latte
Tiramisu Latte
Vani l la  bean latte
Macadamia nut latte
Hazelnut Latte
Caramel  latte
Thai  latte
Espresso

3.50
-----
3 .25
3.75
4.20
3.50
4
3.75
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
2.50

4  (TO only)

4
-----
4.50
-----
4
4.75
4.50
4.80
4.85
4.80
4.80
4.80
4.80
4.80
-----

Americano
Cold brew
Vietnamese coffee
Mocha
Latte
Honey latte
Vani l la  bean latte
Macadamia nut latte
Hazelnut Latte
Caramel  latte
Thai  latte
Mojito  latte
Affogato 
Matcha-gato

4.25
4.25
4.50
4.80
4.60
4.95
4.95
4.95
4.95
4.95
4.95
4.95
4
5

ESPRESSO + COFFEE

Mocha
Vani l la  bean/ Mac-nut 
/  Caramel  /  Hazelnut
Macadamia-nut mocha
Sea salt  caramel
Matcha honey
Chai  honey

BLENDED

5.75
5.75

5.90
5.75
5.90
5.90

Acai
Mango
Strawberry banana
Strawberry mango

FRUIT SMOOTHIE

8
5.60
5.60
5.60

NON-CAFFINATED

Sparkl ing honey lemonade
Apple juice
Orange juice
P.O.G.  Juice
Sparkl ing water
Chocolate milk
Hot cocoa
Milk
Bott led water

MORE LOVE

Extra espresso
Ice cream (vani l la)
Lychee jel ly
Half  & half
Milk  Alternative 
(Soy/ almond /Oat)
Flavored syrup
Whipped cream
Coke/ Diet  coke/
Sprite
Apple cider (Taiwan)
Root beer (Taiwan)

4.50
3.75
3.75
2.25
3
3.50
4.25
3.25
1.50

1.25
3
0.50
1
1

0.75
0.50
2

3
3

HOT REGULAR LARGE ICED

Matcha honey latte
Chai  latte
Tea

TEA

4
4
-----

4.60
4.60
3

Matcha honey latte
Chai  latte
Lemon tea
Passion fruit  tea
Peach tea
Lychee tea
Tea   (non-sweeten)

4.85
4.85
4.50
4.25
4.25
4.25
3.50

HOT ICED

T e a :  o o l o n g ,  e a r l  g r e y ,  b l a c k ,  g r e e n .
D e c a f :  c h a m o m i l e ,  h e r b a l . 

A l l  c o m e  w i t h  a  s h o t  o f  e s p r e s s o  
e x c e p t  f o r  m a t c h a  &  C h a i .

REGULAR LARGE

“ L e t ’ s  A l o h a  
    l e t ’ s  s p r e a d  t h e  l o v e ,  b e  k i n d  t o  o n e  a n o t h e r .   
                              o u r  b l e s s i n g s ,  H i s  L o v e .”
 

REGULARREGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR REGULAR

#Letsalohaegghead
#smilebeanegghead

@Egghead_cafe


